TIME OUT CARGO TRAILERS - RETAIL PRICE LIST 2009

Dart

XL 1500
XL 1800
XL HD
Aerodyne
Slipstream

OPTIONS
Roof Rack
Trim Package

Chrome Coupler

Chrome Tongue w/trailer
Chrome Tongue

Chrome LED Light Bar
Chrome Wheels 12"

Chrome Wheels 12" w/trl.
Aluminum Wheels 12"
Aluminum Wheels 12" w/trl.
Spare Tire Carrier

Spare Tire
Cooler Bracket

Enclosed Cooler

Open Cooler
Cooler Cover

Trailer Bra- Black

Trailer Cover
Fender Bra (2)

Chrome Lid Handle
Chrome Bumper

Swivel Coupler

Bearing Buddies

Coupler Lock

Color Match - 1 tone
Color Match - 2 tone
Harley Davidson Bike Wiring Kit]
Honda 1800 Wiring Kit
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Honda 1800 Wiring Kit w/isolat¢r

$1,995.00
$2,395.00
$2,395.00

$2,395.00
$1,895.00
$2,095.00

DART
$59.00
$79.00
$79.00
$99.00

$119.00
$379.00
$209.00
$159.00
$279.00
$239.00
$23.00
$59.00
$49.00
$349.00
$299.00
$89.00
$79.00
$99.00
$59.00
$29.00
$169.00
$149.00
$15.00
$15.00
$795.00
$995.00
$49.00
$39.00

$49.00

XL HD, XL1800

& XL 1500
$59.00
$79.00
$79.00
$99.00

$119.00
$379.00
$209.00
$159.00
$279.00
$239.00
$23.00#
$59.00
$49.00
$349.00
$299.00
$89.00
$79.00
$99.00
$59.00
$29.00
$169.00
$149.00
$15.00
$15.00
$795.00
$995.00
$49.00
$39.00

$49.00
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TIME OdT

TRAILERS,INC.

4636 Chester Drive
Elkhart, IN 46516

800/600-7671 or 574/294-7671
www.TimeOutTrailers.org

AERODYNE
$59.00
$39.00
$79.00
$99.00

$119.00
$379.00
$209.00
$159.00
$279.00
$239.00
$23.00
$59.00
$49.00
n/a
$299.00
$89.00
n/a
$99.00
n/a
$29.00
n/a
$149.00
$15.00
$15.00
$795.00
$995.00
$49.00
$39.00
$49.00

SLIPSTREAM
$59.00
$39.00
$79.00
$99.00

$119.00
$379.00
$209.00
$159.00
$279.00
$239.00
$23.00
$59.00
$49.00
n/a
$299.00
$89.00
n/a
$99.00
n/a
$29.00
n/a
$149.00
$15.00
$15.00
$795.00
$995.00
$49.00
$39.00
$49.00

Standard Colors are White or Black Gelcoat

* A $75.00 packaging fee plus freight is charged on all shipped trailers




CYCLE MATE RETAIL PRICE LIST 2009

* a Time Out Trailers company

CM 1000

CM 2000
CMLTD

WIND RAIDER
HRT CLASSIC
ZEPHYR

OPTIONS

Dome Light

LED Upper Brake Light
Tongue Stand

Roof Rack

Trim Package

LED Tail Lights w/o trail. Purch
Chrome Tongue Stand
Chrome Coupler

Chrome Tongue w/trailer
Chrome Tongue

Chrome Bumper

Chrome LED Light Bar Straight
Chr LED Light Bar wrap around
Maxam Hub Caps

Baby Moons

Chrome Wheels 8"

Chrome Wheels 8" w/trl.
Chrome Wheels 12"

Chrome Wheels 12" w/trl.
Aluminum Wheels 12"
Aluminum Wheels 12" w/trl.
Chrome Wheels 14"

Chrome Wheels 14" w/trl.
Aluminum Wheels 14"
Aluminum Wheels 14" w/trl.
Spare Tire Carrier

Spare Tire

Cooler Bracket

Large Cooler Platform
Trailer Bra- Black

Trailer Cover

Carpet Kit

Carpet Kit Installed

Lighted Spoiler

Swivel Coupler

Bearing Buddies

Coupler Lock

Color Match - 1 tone

Color Match - 2 tone
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Harley Davidson Bike Wiring Kit [ |

$1,495.00
£1,595.00 TIME odT
$1,795.00 4636 Chester Drive
$1,795.00 Elkhart, IN 46516
$1,895.00 800/600-7671 or 574/294-7671
$2,395.00 www.TimeOutTrailers.org
www.cycle-mate.com
CM 1000 WIND HRT
CM 2000 CMLTD RAIDER CLASSIC ZEPHYR
$19.00 included included n/a included
$29.00 included n/a n/a n/a
$39.00 included included included included
$39.00 included n/a n/a n/a
$29.00 included included $79.00 included
$99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $69.00 n/a
$79.00 $79.00 $79.00 $79.00 $79.00
$79.00 $79.00 $79.00 $79.00 $79.00
$99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00
$119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00 $119.00
$79.00 $79.00 $79.00 n/a $169.00
$229.00 $229.00 $229.00 n/a n/a
$379.00 $379.00 n/a n/a n/a
$19.00 $19.00 $19.00 n/a n/a
$39.00 $39.00 $39.00 n/a n/a
$159.00 $159.00 $159.00 n/a n/a
$139.00 $139.00 $139.00 n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a $209.00
n/a n/a n/a n/a $159.00
n/a n/a n/a n/a $279.00
n/a n/a n/a n/a $239.00
n/a n/a n/a $239.00 n/a
n/a n/a n/a $179.00 n/a
n/a n/a n/a $299.00 n/a
n/a n/a n/a $239.00 n/a
$19.00 $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 n/a
$45.00 $45.00 $39.00 $89.00 $59.00
$49.00 $49.00 $49.00 $49.00 $49.00
n/a n/a n/a $79.00 n/a
$79.00 $79.00 $79.00 n/a $105.00
$79.00 $79.00 $79.00 n/a $79.00
$79.00 $79.00 $89.00 n/a $89.00
$129.00 $129.00 $129.00 n/a $169.00
n/a n/a n/a n/a $199.00
$149.00 $149.00 $149.00 n/a $149.00
$15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
$15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
$795.00 $795.00 $795.00 $795.00 $795.00
$995.00 $995.00 $995.00 $995.00 $995.00
$49.00 $49.00 $49.00 $49.00 $49.00

Standard Colors are White or Black Gelcoat

* A $50.00 packaging fee plus freight is charged on all shipped trailers




TIME OUT CAMPING TRAILERS - RETAIL PRICE LIST 2009 l""""‘l
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Time Out Camper
Easy Camper
Slipstream Camper

OPTIONS

Cooler Package

Cooler Package w/lights
Cooler Cover

Screen Room

Awning

L Awning

Luggage Bag

Cushion & Bag Set
Spare Tire & Carrier

A/C Stand

Hub Caps - Baby Moons
Hub Caps - Maxams
Chair

Map Table

Table Tripod

LED Fiberglass Light Bar
8" Chrome Wheels w/trailer
8" Chrome Wheels
Camper Cover w/cooler
Camper Cover w/o cooler
Electric Brakes

Swivel Coupler

Coupler Lock

Bearing Buddies
Tongue Cooler Rack
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Harley Davidson Bike Wiring Kif |

Honda 1800 Wiring Kit

|

Honda 1800 Wiring Kit w/isolafor |

TIME OdT

TRAILERS,INC.
4636 Chester Drive

$3,695.00 Elkhart, IN 46516
$3,195.00 800/600-7671 or 574/294-7671
$2,695.00 www.TimeOut Trailers.org
www.cycle-mate.com
Time Out Easy Slipstream
$299.00 $299.00| |All options gvailable
$319.00 $319.00, |for Slipstream cargo
$89.00 $89.00( [are available for
$679.00 $679.00 | Slipstream camper
$149.00 $149.00, |Please referjto
$269.00 $269.00 cargo trailer price list
$139.00 $139.00
$229.00 $229.00
$69.00 $69.00
$89.00 $89.00
$39.00 $39.00
$19.00 $19.00
incl. $19.00
incl. $110.00
$49.00 $49.00
$279.00 $279.00
$139.00 $139.00
$159.00 $159.00
$119.00 $119.00
$99.00 $99.00
$495.00 $495.00 n/a
$149.00 $149.00 $149.00
$15.00 $15.00 $15.00
$15.00 $15.00 $15.00
$49.00 $49.00 $49.00
$49.00 $49.00 $49.00
$39.00 $39.00 $39.00
$49.00 $49.00 $49.00

Standard Colors are White or Black w/choice of stripes in red, blue, or gray
(stripes not available for Easy camper or Slipstream)

* A $75.00 packaging fee plus freight is charged on all shipped trailers
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