TIME OUT CARGO TRAILERS - RETAIL PRICE LIST 2009

Dart

XL 1500

XL 1800

Aerodyne

XL HD



TIME OUT TRAILERS, INC. 4636 Chester Drive

\$1,995.00 \$2,395.00 \$2,395.00 \$2,395.00 \$1,895.00 \$2,095.00

Elkhart, IN 46516 800/600-7671 or 574/294-7671 www.TimeOutTrailers.org

Actouylic	ш	Ψ1,055.00				•		37 1/23 1 707 1
Slipstream		\$2,095.00				www.TimeO	ut [°]	Trailers.org
XL HD, XL1800								
OPTIONS		DART		& XL 1500		AERODYNE		SLIPSTREAM
Roof Rack		\$59.00		\$59.00		\$59.00		\$59.00
Trim Package		\$79.00		\$79.00		\$39.00		\$39.00
Chrome Coupler		\$79.00		\$79.00		\$79.00		\$79.00
Chrome Tongue w/trailer		\$99.00		\$99.00		\$99.00		\$99.00
Chrome Tongue		\$119.00		\$119.00		\$119.00		\$119.00
Chrome LED Light Bar		\$379.00		\$379.00		\$379.00		\$379.00
Chrome Wheels 12"		\$209.00		\$209.00		\$209.00		\$209.00
Chrome Wheels 12" w/trl.		\$159.00		\$159.00		\$159.00		\$159.00
Aluminum Wheels 12"		\$279.00		\$279.00		\$279.00		\$279.00
Aluminum Wheels 12" w/trl.		\$239.00		\$239.00		\$239.00		\$239.00
Spare Tire Carrier		\$23.00		\$23.00	##	\$23.00	#	\$23.00
Spare Tire		\$59.00		\$59.00		\$59.00		\$59.00
Cooler Bracket		\$49.00		\$49.00		\$49.00		\$49.00
Enclosed Cooler		\$349.00		\$349.00		n/a		n/a
Open Cooler		\$299.00		\$299.00		\$299.00		\$299.00
Cooler Cover		\$89.00		\$89.00		\$89.00		\$89.00
Trailer Bra- Black		\$79.00		\$79.00		n/a		n/a
Trailer Cover		\$99.00		\$99.00		\$99.00		\$99.00
Fender Bra (2)		\$59.00		\$59.00		n/a		n/a
Chrome Lid Handle		\$29.00		\$29.00		\$29.00		\$29.00
Chrome Bumper		\$169.00		\$169.00		n/a		n/a
Swivel Coupler		\$149.00		\$149.00		\$149.00		\$149.00
Bearing Buddies		\$15.00		\$15.00		\$15.00		\$15.00
Coupler Lock	同	\$15.00		\$15.00		\$15.00		\$15.00
Color Match - 1 tone		\$795.00		\$795.00		\$795.00		\$795.00
Color Match - 2 tone		\$995.00		\$995.00		\$995.00		\$995.00
Harley Davidson Bike Wiring	Kit	\$49.00		\$49.00		\$49.00		\$49.00
Honda 1800 Wiring Kit		\$39.00		\$39.00		\$39.00		\$39.00
Honda 1800 Wiring Kit w/iso	lator	\$49.00		\$49.00		\$49.00		\$49.00

Standard Colors are White or Black Gelcoat

^{*} A \$75.00 packaging fee plus freight is charged on all shipped trailers

CYCLE MATE RETAIL PRICE LIST 2009

* a Time Out Trailers company

CM 1000		\$1,495.00
CM 2000	H	\$1,595.00
CM LTD	Ħ	\$1,795.00
WIND RAIDER	Ħ	\$1,795.00
HRT CLASSIC		\$1,895.00
ZEPHYR		\$2,395.00



4636 Chester Drive Elkhart, IN 46516 800/600-7671 or 574/294-7671 www.TimeOutTrailers.org www.cycle-mate.com

OPTIONS	CM 1000 CM 2000	CM LTD	WIND RAIDER	HRT CLASSIC	ZEPHYR
Dome Light	\$19.00	included	included	n/a	included
LED Upper Brake Light	\$29.00	included	n/a	n/a	n/a
Tongue Stand	\$39.00	included	included	included	included
Roof Rack	\$39.00	included	n/a	n/a	n/a
Trim Package	\$29.00	included	included	\$79.00	included
LED Tail Lights w/o trail. Purch	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$69.00	n/a
Chrome Tongue Stand	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00
Chrome Coupler	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00
Chrome Tongue w/trailer	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$99.00
Chrome Tongue	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$119.00
Chrome Bumper	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	n/a	\$169.00
Chrome LED Light Bar Straight	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00	n/a	n/a
Chr LED Light Bar wrap around	\$379.00	\$379.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Maxam Hub Caps	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	n/a	n/a
Baby Moons	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	n/a	n/a
Chrome Wheels 8"	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	n/a	n/a
Chrome Wheels 8" w/trl.	\$139.00	\$139.00	\$139.00	n/a	n/a
Chrome Wheels 12"	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$209.00
Chrome Wheels 12" w/trl.	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$159.00
Aluminum Wheels 12"	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$279.00
Aluminum Wheels 12" w/trl.	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$239.00
Chrome Wheels 14"	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$239.00	n/a
Chrome Wheels 14" w/trl.	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$179.00	n/a
Aluminum Wheels 14"	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$299.00	n/a
Aluminum Wheels 14" w/trl.	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$239.00	n/a
Spare Tire Carrier	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	n/a
Spare Tire	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$39.00	\$89.00	\$59.00
Cooler Bracket	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
Large Cooler Platform	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$79.00	n/a
Trailer Bra- Black	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	n/a	\$105.00
Trailer Cover	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	n/a	\$79.00
Carpet Kit	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$89.00	n/a	\$89.00
Carpet Kit Installed	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$129.00	n/a	\$169.00
Lighted Spoiler	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$199.00
Swivel Coupler	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$149.00	n/a	\$149.00
Bearing Buddies	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Coupler Lock	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Color Match - 1 tone	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$795.00
Color Match - 2 tone	\$995.00	\$995.00	\$995.00	\$995.00	\$995.00
Harley Davidson Bike Wiring Kit	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00

Standard Colors are White or Black Gelcoat
* A \$50.00 packaging fee plus freight is charged on all shipped trailers

TIME OUT CAMPING TRAILERS - RETAIL PRICE LIST 2009



 Time Out Camper
 \$3,695.00
 Elkhart, IN 46516

 Easy Camper
 \$3,195.00
 800/600-7671 or 574/294-7671

 Slipstream Camper
 \$2,695.00
 www.TimeOutTrailers.org

 www.cycle-mate.com

OPTIONS	Time Out	Easy	Slipstream
Cooler Package	\$299.00	\$299.00	All options available
Cooler Package w/lights	\$319.00	\$319.00	for Slipstream cargo
Cooler Cover	\$89.00	\$89.00	are available for
Screen Room	\$679.00	\$679.00	Slipstream camper
Awning	\$149.00	\$149.00	Please refer to
L Awning	\$269.00	\$269.00	cargo trailer price list
Luggage Bag	\$139.00	\$139.00	
Cushion & Bag Set	\$229.00	\$229.00	
Spare Tire & Carrier	\$69.00	\$69.00	
A/C Stand	\$89.00	\$89.00	
Hub Caps - Baby Moons	\$39.00	\$39.00	
Hub Caps - Maxams	\$19.00	\$19.00	
Chair	incl.	\$19.00	
Map Table	incl.	\$110.00	
Table Tripod	\$49.00	\$49.00	
LED Fiberglass Light Bar	\$279.00	\$279.00	
8" Chrome Wheels w/trailer	\$139.00	\$139.00	
8" Chrome Wheels	\$159.00	\$159.00	
Camper Cover w/cooler	\$119.00	\$119.00	
Camper Cover w/o cooler	\$99.00	\$99.00	
Electric Brakes	\$495.00	\$495.00	n/a
Swivel Coupler	\$149.00	\$149.00	\$149.00
Coupler Lock	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Bearing Buddies	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Tongue Cooler Rack	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
Harley Davidson Bike Wiring Kit	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00
Honda 1800 Wiring Kit	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$39.00
Honda 1800 Wiring Kit w/isolator	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$49.00

Standard Colors are White or Black w/choice of stripes in red, blue, or gray (stripes not available for Easy camper or Slipstream)

^{*} A \$75.00 packaging fee plus freight is charged on all shipped trailers